Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or customization, please ask to our sales network.
Input Data
One multi-configurable Input
Thermocouples TCJ,K,S-According to
IEC584-2,accuracyclass1or2
Infrared Thermocouples IRS J and K
Thermoresistance RTD Pt100 - According to
IEC 751, accuracy class A or B

Serial Comunication RS485
Digital Input
Ordering Key PDI720 H C R R X X X
Third output
OUT3
X: No
R: 8A-AC1,
3A-AC3 /
250VAC
Relay
O: 8mA/8VDC
for SSR
Serial
Communication
RS485
X: No
S: RS485
Digital Input
X: No
I: Digital Input
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or customization, please ask to our sales network.
PDI 720
PID Controller
Control ON/OFF, Neutral Zone,
PID single and double
action programmable
Multi Set Points Up to 4 programmable
Set Points
Overall accuracy ±0.5% full scale,
±1%TC-S
Display resolution According to the used
probe 1/0,1/0,01/0,001
Input measurement range According to the used
probe and to the
measurement unit
Max cold junction 0.1 °C/°C with operating
compensation drift temperature 0...50 °C
after warm-up time of
20min.
Sampling rate 8 samples per second
Display 4 red digits h=14mm
Parameter access Protected by password
Fast parameters programming By using programming
PDI-KEY
Operating temperature 0-50 °C
Operating humidity 30-95 RH% without
condensation
Serial Communication RS485 with MODBUS RTU
(JBUS) protocol
Communication Rate 1200..38400 Baud, selectable
General Data
Mechanical Charactistics
Housing Self-extinguishing plastic,
UL94 V0
Connections 2,5mm2 screw terminal block
Mounting Flush in panel
cut out 66.5x66.5mm
Front panel protection IP54 mounted in panel
with gasket
Dimensions W 72 x H 72 x D 97mm
Weight 215g
Storage temperature -10°C to +60°C
Electrical Data
Power Supply 24VAC/VDC,
100-240VAC +/-10%
AC Frequency 50 / 60Hz
Power consumption 5VA approx.
Installation category II